Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee Swaisland - (432750) - Maidstone SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.89
33.59
33.89
34.11
34.22
34.26
34.42
35.95
36.82
37.84
39.12
39.29
40.45

42.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.11
33.59
32.89
33.89
34.22
34.26
34.42
35.95

36.82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

452
424
413
405
401
400
394
346
322
297
268
265
243
211

WA Pts

405
424
452
413
401
400
394
346
322

Round

H

I I I I I T

I I I T

Round

H

I I T I I I

Date

06/10/15
03/04/16
01/03/15
03/10/17
14/10/14
08/03/14
15/10/13
16/03/13
18/12/12
16/10/12
11/03/12
111112
27/02/11
14/11/10

Date

03/10/17
03/04/16
06/10/15
01/03/15
14/10/14
08/03/14
15/10/13
16/03/13
18/12/12

Meet

Maidstone Club Championships

19 eme Meeting International De La Vallee De L'Aa
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017
Maidstone SC Club Championships 2014

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Maidstone Club Championships 2013

Kent County Championships

Maidstone SC Club Championships

Maidstone SC Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Medway ASA 50m 200m Gala

Kent County Championships

Kent Development Meet

Meet

Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017
19 eme Meeting International De La Vallee De L'Aa
Maidstone Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Maidstone SC Club Championships 2014

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Maidstone Club Championships 2013

Kent County Championships

Maidstone SC Club Championships

Venue

Maidstone
Lumbres

Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham

Gillingham

Venue

Maidstone
Lumbres

Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham

Maidstone

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Club Swam Under

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

39.29 265 H 11/11/12  Medway ASA 50m 200m Gala Gillingham Maidstone SC 3
37.84 297 16/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4
39.12 268 H 11/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2
40.45 243 H 27/02/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2
42.36 211 H 14/11/10  Kent Development Meet Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



