Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee Swaisland - (432750) - Maidstone SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.89	452	Н	06/10/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
33.59	424		03/04/16	19 eme Meeting International De La Vallee De L'Aa	Lumbres	Maidstone SC	2
33.89	413	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
34.11	405	Н	03/10/17	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
34.22	401	Н	14/10/14	Maidstone SC Club Championships 2014	Maidstone		4
34.26	400	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	2
34.42	394	Н	15/10/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
35.95	346	Н	16/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	2
36.82	322		18/12/12	Maidstone SC Club Championships	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
37.84	297		16/10/12	Maidstone SC Club Championships	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
39.12	268	Н	11/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	2
39.29	265	Н	11/11/12	Medway ASA 50m 200m Gala	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
40.45	243	Н	27/02/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	2
42.36	211	Н	14/11/10	Kent Development Meet	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	WA FIS	nouriu	Date	weet	venue	Club Swalli Ulidei	Level
34.11	405	Н	03/10/17	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
33.59	424		03/04/16	19 eme Meeting International De La Vallee De L'Aa	Lumbres	Maidstone SC	2
32.89	452	Н	06/10/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
33.89	413	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
34.22	401	Н	14/10/14	Maidstone SC Club Championships 2014	Maidstone		4
34.26	400	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	2
34.42	394	Н	15/10/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
35.95	346	Н	16/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	2
36.82 Copyright 202	322 4		18/12/12	Maidstone SC Club Championships	Maidstone	Maidstone SC Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
265	Н	11/11/12	Medway ASA 50m 200m Gala	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
297		16/10/12	Maidstone SC Club Championships	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
268	Н	11/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	2
243	Н	27/02/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	2
211	Н	14/11/10	Kent Development Meet	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
	297 268 243	297 268 H 243 H	297 16/10/12 268 H 11/03/12 243 H 27/02/11	297 16/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships 268 H 11/03/12 Kent County Championships 243 H 27/02/11 Kent County Championships	297 16/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone 268 H 11/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham 243 H 27/02/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham	297 16/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 268 H 11/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 243 H 27/02/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS